
  
         

                

  
  

 
 

 

  

         

       
    

 
   

     
    

 
   

       

        

      
     
      
      
       

   

Portland High School
1100 Ionia Road Portland, MI 48875 

School Phone: 517-647-2983 Fax: 517-647-2975 Email: kveale@portlandk12.org 

Superintendent Principal Dean of Students A thletic Director 

William Heath Matt Morales Nick Rasmussen Kevin Veale 

Freshman Volleyball (Girls)
2025-2026 

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time 

Wednesday Sep. 03 @ East Grand Rapids High 
School 

East Grand Rapids High 
School 

3:30 PM 5:00PM 

Tuesday Sep. 09 * Ionia High School Portland High School 5:00PM 

Saturday Sep. 13 @ Williamston High School 
(Williamston Invitational 
Tournament) 

Williamston High School 9:00AM 

Tuesday Sep. 16 Lakewood HS Portland High School 5:00PM 

Saturday Sep. 20 @ Shepherd High School
(Shepherd Invitational) 

Shepherd High School 9:00AM 

Tuesday Sep. 23 * Lansing Catholic High 
School 

Portland High School 5:00PM 

Tuesday Sep. 30 * @ Eaton Rapids High 
School 

Eaton Rapids High 
School 

3:15 PM 5:00PM 

Thursday Oct. 02 Mason HS (Mason) Portland High School 5:00PM 

Tuesday Oct. 07 Charlotte HS Portland High School 5:00PM 

Tuesday Oct. 14 * @ Lansing Sexton Lansing Sexton 3:45 PM 5:00PM 

Thursday Oct. 16 @ Ithaca High School Ithaca High School 4:00PM 5:30PM 

Tuesday Oct. 21 @ Olivet High School Olivet High School 3:30 PM 5:00PM 
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